
Platz
St.- 

NR.
 Name  Verein

Spiel-

punkt

Wert-

punkt

1
33 Traenka, Annette GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 220 45 156 50 40 54 416 149

2
50 Schwarz, Thomas GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 176 42 174 38 161 58 511 138

3
63 Danne-Rasche, Monika HRSC Hamm ´01 160 44 224 41 151 49 535 134

4
49 Jonkmann, Theo GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 170 47 144 44 304 43 618 134

5
1 Rerich, Maria GRC Essen ´09 196 41 123 50 154 42 473 133

6
44 Grunwald, Heidi HSV Wesel -1 73 45 124 37 107 50 304 132

7
28 Ridinger, Achim GRSC Mannheim 1999 209 43 298 41 120 48 627 132

8
53 Beddies, Boris GSV Aachen ´00/02 -1 239 46 213 42 342 41 794 129

9
67 Walte, Christel GC Duisburg ´88/94 -1 80 46 356 35 177 45 613 126

10
16 Staab, Annette GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 -2 94 41 92 47 238 36 424 124

11
58 Grond, Gerd GSV Aachen ´00/02 -2 261 32 270 37 185 52 716 121

12
7 Woletz, Thorsten GRC Mülheim/Ruhr 2012 271 42 398 34 150 44 819 120

13
54 Schütz, Monika GSV Aachen ´00/02 -1 213 38 141 47 205 34 559 119

14
47 Barbarbski, Heinz GSRC Langenfeld 105 50 235 39 312 30 652 119

15
41 Domke, Angela GSRC Langenfeld 1993 234 40 168 43 273 36 675 119

16
39 Marschner, Dietmar HSV Wesel -2 239 41 212 43 269 35 720 119

17
24 Mölders, Ljubica GRC Krefeld ´04 432 37 194 38 270 44 896 119

18
52 Degner, Martina GSV Aachen ´00/02 -1 50 48 194 34 130 36 374 118

19
64 Zbroja, Andreas GC Duisburg ´88/94 -1 70 46 162 44 348 28 580 118

20
5 Gracic, Hilmija GRC Mülheim/Ruhr 2012 111 40 146 39 346 38 603 117

21
20 Buscher, Susanne GRC Krefeld ´04 370 33 216 43 112 40 698 116

22
46 Kluth, Martin HSV Wesel -1 125 39 138 32 192 44 455 115

23
40 Grunwald, Marco HSV Wesel -2 400 29 141 46 275 40 816 115

24
15 Hinzen, Roland GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 -1 200 41 378 40 340 34 918 115

25
23 Hasenfuß, Siegfried GRC Krefeld ´04 370 25 67 50 168 38 605 113

26
69 Szymczak, Lucia GC Duisburg ´88/94 -2 228 36 505 23 106 54 839 113

27
19 Odenthal, Soo Cheng GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 -2 145 44 129 47 612 21 886 112

28
26 Wehren, René HKF Brühl ´07 293 38 211 41 338 32 842 111

29
56 Wüllenweber, Miriam GSV Aachen ´00/02 -2 179 37 225 41 497 32 901 110

30
68 Rücker, Elvira GC Duisburg ´88/94 -2 246 39 532 24 121 46 899 109

31
42 Glaser, Agatha GSRC Langenfeld 1993 129 43 399 26 257 39 785 108

32
25 Schröter, Thorsten HKF Brühl ´07 133 48 489 33 441 27 1063 108

33
62 Schreiber, Ingrid HRSC Hamm ´01 228 36 364 30 170 41 762 107

34
60 Windbrake, Rita GRC Bonn ´96 360 40 297 30 243 37 900 107

35
22 Buscher, Norbert GRC Krefeld ´04 167 40 301 34 226 32 694 106

36
32 Gürich, Kerstin GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 239 36 257 39 317 30 813 105

37
57 Hartmann, Ralf GSV Aachen ´00/02 -2 177 39 459 25 190 41 826 105

38
29 Enk, Christian GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 239 48 289 28 425 29 953 105

39
66 Stojnic, Gitta GC Duisburg ´88/94 -1 207 36 292 30 219 38 718 104

40
11 Kottzieper, Ulrike GSV Wuppertal 2012 345 31 256 40 366 33 967 104

41
3 Schüßler, Wolfgang GRC Essen ´09 190 33 223 37 242 33 655 103
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42
21 Lorenzen, Petra GRC Krefeld ´04 221 37 217 39 287 27 725 103

43
70 Marliani, Gertrud GC Duisburg ´88/94 -2 124 33 223 34 209 35 556 102

44
8 Tibo, Siegfried GRC Mülheim/Ruhr 2012 278 30 285 27 164 45 727 102

45
59 Rother, Gustel GSRF Bamberg ´97 196 40 252 36 389 25 837 101

46
45 Becher, Susanne HSV Wesel -1 260 35 154 36 435 30 849 101

47
18 Bajramovski, Zehra GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 -2 422 32 336 28 112 41 870 101

48
17 Schwarz, Uschi GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 -2 433 22 93 45 222 33 748 100

49
14 Böhm, Jürgen GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 -1 370 26 307 37 263 37 940 100

50
4 Gronert, Georg GRC Essen ´09 409 31 192 40 407 29 1008 100

51
71 Ruppert, Bernhard GC Duisburg ´88/94 -2 277 35 498 23 270 42 1045 100

52
51 Henkenjohann, Heinz GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 534 17 215 46 321 37 1070 100

53
36 Perschmann, Uwe GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 199 38 173 41 594 20 966 99

54
27 Bader, Martin HKF Brühl ´07 285 32 358 34 327 33 970 99

55
30 Schneider, Melanie GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 157 48 400 28 452 23 1009 99

56
37 Grunwald, Udo HSV Wesel -2 167 37 111 41 478 20 756 98

57
31 Brandt, Angelika GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 300 33 296 32 463 32 1059 97

58
2 Sandmeier, Thomas GRC Essen ´09 565 26 235 35 277 36 1077 97

59
12 Domnofski, Manuela GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 -1 242 30 319 31 247 35 808 96

60
72 Papadopulos, Janni GC Duisburg ´88/94 372 24 389 31 232 41 993 96

61
6 Gracic, Gordana GRC Mülheim/Ruhr 2012 185 40 412 26 440 28 1037 94

62
43 Ruppert, Dagmar GSRC Gießen 1998 543 21 301 41 248 32 1092 94

63
65 Fischer, Magdalena GC Duisburg ´88/94 -1 244 32 130 34 378 26 752 92

64
61 Weger, Rainer GRC Bonn ´96 280 27 290 30 223 35 793 92

65
13 Porcher, Stephan GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 -1 479 22 275 39 233 31 987 92

66
38 Geerk, Ralf HSV Wesel -2 529 25 74 45 392 22 995 92

67
48 Sturhahn, Birgit GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 284 32 405 22 124 37 813 91

68
35 Walloschek, Stafan GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 404 29 463 27 275 34 1142 90

69
55 Schröders, Annette GSV Aachen ´00/02 -1 498 25 454 25 194 40 1146 90

70
10 Kolb, Olga GRC Mülheim/Ruhr 2012 112 35 312 29 595 23 1019 87

71
34 Wiemann, Friedrich GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 266 36 460 21 347 27 1073 84

72
9 Zbroja, Wiera GRC Mülheim/Ruhr 2012 349 30 293 27 265 24 907 81



Mannschaft Auswertung :

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

44 Grunwald, Heidi 73 45 124 37 107 50 304 132

45 Becher, Susanne 260 35 154 36 435 30 849 101

46 Kluth, Martin 125 39 138 32 192 44 455 115

 Platz 47 Barbarbski, Heinz 105 50 235 39 312 30 652 119

1 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2260 467

 

 S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

48 Sturhahn, Birgit 284 32 405 22 124 37 813 91

 49 Jonkmann, Theo 170 47 144 44 304 43 618 134

50 Schwarz, Thomas 176 42 174 38 161 58 511 138

 Platz 51 Henkenjohann, Heinz 534 17 215 46 321 37 1070 100

2 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3012 463

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

52 Degner, Martina 50 48 194 34 130 36 374 118

53 Beddies, Boris 239 46 213 42 342 41 794 129

54 Schütz, Monika 213 38 141 47 205 34 559 119

 Platz 55 Schröders, Annette 498 25 454 25 194 40 1146 90

3 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2873 456

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

25 Schröter, Thorsten 133 48 489 33 441 27 1063 108

26 Wehren, René 293 38 211 41 338 32 842 111

27 Bader, Martin 285 32 358 34 327 33 970 99

 Platz 28 Ridinger, Achim 209 43 298 41 120 48 627 132

4 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3502 450

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

64 Zbroja, Andreas 70 46 162 44 348 28 580 118

65 Fischer, Magdalena 244 32 130 34 378 26 752 92

66 Stojnic, Gitta 207 36 292 30 219 38 718 104

 Platz 67 Walte, Christel 80 46 356 35 177 45 613 126

5 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2663 440GC Duisburg ´88/94 -1

HKF Brühl´07 / GRSC Mannheim´99

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GSV Aachen ´00/02 -1

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

HSV Wesel -1 / GSRC Langenfeld

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

 Gehörlosen Club Duisburg ´88/94
 

11.08.2012

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )



Mannschaft Auswertung :

 Gehörlosen Club Duisburg ´88/94
 

11.08.2012

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

20 Buscher, Susanne 370 33 216 43 112 40 698 116

21 Lorenzen, Petra 221 37 217 39 287 27 725 103

22 Buscher, Norbert 167 40 301 34 226 32 694 106

 Platz 23 Hasenfuß, Siegfried 370 25 67 50 168 38 605 113

6 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2722 438

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

16 Staab, Annette 94 41 92 47 238 36 424 124

17 Schwarz, Uschi 433 22 93 45 222 33 748 100

18 Bajramovski, Zehra 422 32 336 28 112 41 870 101

 Platz 19 Odenthal, Soo Cheng 145 44 129 47 612 21 886 112

7 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2928 437

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

56 Wüllenweber, Miriam 179 37 225 41 497 32 901 110

57 Hartmann, Ralf 177 39 459 25 190 41 826 105

58 Grond, Gerd 261 32 270 37 185 52 716 121

 Platz 59 Rother, Gustel 196 40 252 36 389 25 837 101

8 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3280 437

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

5 Gracic, Hilmija 111 40 146 39 346 38 603 117

6 Gracic, Gordana 185 40 412 26 440 28 1037 94

7 Woletz, Thorsten 271 42 398 34 150 44 819 120

 Platz 8 Tibo, Siegfried 278 30 285 27 164 45 727 102

9 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3186 433

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

37 Grunwald, Udo 167 37 111 41 478 20 756 98

38 Geerk, Ralf 529 25 74 45 392 22 995 92

39 Marschner, Dietmar 239 41 212 43 269 35 720 119

 Platz 40 Grunwald, Marco 400 29 141 46 275 40 816 115

10  GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - II Abschluß Ergebnis : 3287 424HSV Wesel -2

GRC Mülheim/Ruhr 2012

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GSV Aachen ´00/02 -2 / GSRF Bamberg ´97

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 -2

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GRC Krefeld ´04

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )



Mannschaft Auswertung :

 Gehörlosen Club Duisburg ´88/94
 

11.08.2012

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

68 Rücker, Elvira 246 39 532 24 121 46 899 109

69 Szymczak, Lucia 228 36 505 23 106 54 839 113

70 Marliani, Gertrud 124 33 223 34 209 35 556 102

 Platz 71 Ruppert, Bernhard 277 35 498 23 270 42 1045 100

11 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3339 424

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

33 Traenka, Annette 220 45 156 50 40 54 416 149

34 Wiemann, Friedrich 266 36 460 21 347 27 1073 84

35 Walloschek, Stafan 404 29 463 27 275 34 1142 90

 Platz 36 Perschmann, Uwe 199 38 173 41 594 20 966 99

12  GSV Steinfurt ´84 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3597 422

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

29 Enk, Christian 239 48 289 28 425 29 953 105

30 Schneider, Melanie 157 48 400 28 452 23 1009 99

31 Brandt, Angelika 300 33 296 32 463 32 1059 97

 Platz 32 Gürich, Kerstin 239 36 257 39 317 30 813 105

13  GSV Steinfurt ´84 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3834 406

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

12 Domnofski, Manuela 242 30 319 31 247 35 808 96

13 Porcher, Stephan 479 22 275 39 233 31 987 92

14 Böhm, Jürgen 370 26 307 37 263 37 940 100

 Platz 15 Hinzen, Roland 200 41 378 40 340 34 918 115

14  GSV Steinfurt ´84 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3653 403

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 -2

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 -1

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GC Duisburg ´88/94 -2

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 -1



 

Platz :
Verein :

Spiel-

punkt
Wertp.

1 HSV Wesel -1 / GSRC Langenfeld 563 169 651 144 1046 154 2260 467

2 GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 1164 138 938 150 910 175 3012 463

3 GSV Aachen ´00/02 -1 1000 157 1002 148 871 151 2873 456

4 HKF Brühl´07 / GRSC Mannheim´99 920 161 1356 149 1226 140 3502 450

5 GC Duisburg ´88/94 -1 601 160 940 143 1122 137 2663 440

6 GRC Krefeld ´04 1128 135 801 166 793 137 2722 438

7 GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 -2 1094 139 650 167 1184 131 2928 437

8 GSV Aachen ´00/02 -2 / GSRF Bamberg ´97 813 148 1206 139 1261 150 3280 437

9 GRC Mülheim/Ruhr 2012 845 152 1241 126 1100 155 3186 433

10 HSV Wesel -2 1335 132 538 175 1414 117 3287 424

11 GC Duisburg ´88/94 -2 875 143 1758 104 706 177 3339 424

12 GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 -2 1089 148 1252 139 1256 135 3597 422

13 GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 -1 935 165 1242 127 1657 114 3834 406

14 GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 -1 1291 119 1279 147 1083 137 3653 403

 Gehörlosen Club Duisburg ´88/94

Gesamt

1.Serie

( Spielp.- Wertp. )

2.Serie

( Spielp.- Wertp. )

3.Serie

( Spielp.- Wertp. )

11.08.2012Rommé - Mannschaft - Platzierung



 

Platz :
Name 1 Name 2

Spiel-

punkt
Wertp.

1 Beddies, Boris Schütz, Monika 452 84 354 89 547 75 1353 248

2 Zbroja, Andreas Walte, Christel 150 92 518 79 525 73 1193 244

3 Degner, Martina Grond, Gerd 311 80 464 71 315 88 1090 239

4 Enk, Christian Grunwald, Heidi 312 93 413 65 532 79 1257 237

5 Marschner, Dietmar Grunwald, Marco 639 70 353 89 544 75 1536 234

6 Bader, Martin Ridinger, Achim 494 75 656 75 447 81 1597 231

7 Rerich, Maria Sandmeier, Thomas 761 67 358 85 431 78 1550 230

8 Staab, Annette Schwarz, Uschi 527 63 185 92 460 69 1172 224

9 Woletz, Thorsten Tibo, Siegfried 549 72 683 61 314 89 1546 222

10 Bajramovski, Zehra Mölders, Ljubica 854 69 530 66 382 85 1766 220

11 Buscher, Norbert Hasenfuß, Siegfried 537 65 368 84 394 70 1299 219

12 Buscher, Susanne Lorenzen, Petra 591 70 433 82 399 67 1423 219

13 Schröter, Thorsten Wehren, René 426 86 700 74 779 59 1905 219

14 Schneider, Melanie Barbarbski, Heinz 262 98 635 67 764 53 1661 218

15 Becher, Susanne Kluth, Martin 385 74 292 68 627 74 1304 216

16 Hinzen, Roland Perschmann, Uwe 399 79 551 81 934 54 1884 214

17 Gracic, Hilmija Gracic, Gordana 296 80 558 65 786 66 1640 211

18 Hartmann, Ralf Rother, Gustel 373 79 711 61 579 66 1663 206

19 Brandt, Angelika Gürich, Kerstin 539 69 553 71 780 62 1872 202

20 Kottzieper, Ulrike Domnofski, Manuela 587 61 575 71 613 68 1775 200

21 Schröders, Annette Wüllenweber, Miriam 677 62 679 66 691 72 2047 200

22 Porcher, Stephan Böhm, Jürgen 849 48 582 76 496 68 1927 192

23 Grunwald, Udo Geerk, Ralf 696 62 185 86 870 42 1751 190

24 Zbroja, Wiera Kolb, Olga 461 65 605 56 860 47 1926 168

1.Serie

( Spielp.- Wertp. )

2.Serie

( Spielp.- Wertp. )

3.Serie

( Spielp.- Wertp. )

 Gehörlosen Club Duisburg ´88/94
Rommé - Tandem - Ergebnis 11.08.2012 Gesamt


